HOTELS IN DODOMA

BEST

WESTERN HTL

MORENA HTL

MIRAMONT HTL

RAFIKI HTL

ST. GASPAR HTL

MIDLANDS INN

VIEW HTL

ZABIBU HTL

ESPERANZA
HTL

SANAAN HTL

4.8Km
13 mnts

5.4Km
14 mnts

5.8Km
15 mnts

7.1Km
16 mnts

TZS 280,000
$104

TZS 160,000
$61

TZS 150,000
$57

TZS 200,000
$76

TZS 100,000
$38

TZS 150,000
$57

TZS 100,000
$38

TZS 150,000
$57

fom@bestwesterndodoma.co.tz.com

info@morenahotel.com

hotelmiramontidodoma@gmail.com

hotelrafikidodoma@gmail.com

stgaspar2007 @yahoo.com

midlandinn23@gmail.com

info@zabibuhotel.co.tz

hotel.esperanza@outlook.com

info@sanaanhotel.co.tz

NEOAC2025

NEOACRH25

NEOAC992

MDNEOAC25

NEOAC2025

* Standard room
* Single Occupancy
* Bed & Breakfast
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