HOTELS IN DODOMA



,							
No.	Hotel	Distance to Conference Venue Mtumba Gov. City.	Daily Rate	Booking Email address	Booking Code	Comment	
1	BEST WESTERN HTL	4.8Km 13 mnts	TZS 280,000 \$104	fom@bestwesterndodoma.co.tz.com	NEOAC2025	* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
2	MORENA HTL	5.4Km 14 mnts	TZS 160,000 \$61	info@morenahotel.com		* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
3	MIRAMONT HTL	5.4Km 14 mnts	TZS \$	hotel mira montido do ma@gmail.co m		* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
4	RAFIKI HTL	5.8Km 15 mnts	TZS 150,000 \$57	hotelrafikidodoma@gmail.com	NEOACRH25	* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
5	ST. GASPAR HTL	7.8Km 17 mnts	TZS 200,000 \$76	stgaspar 2007@yahoo.com	NEOAC992	* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
6	MIDLANDS INN VIEW HTL	7.1Km 16 mnts	TZS 100,000 \$38	midlandinn 23@gmail.com	MDNEOAC25	* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
7	ZABIBU HTL	7.1Km 16 mnts	TZS 150,000 \$57	info@zabibuhotel.co.tz		* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
8	ESPERANZA HTL	6.3Km 15 mnts	TZS 100,000 \$38	hotel.esperanza@outlook.com	NEOAC2025	* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
9	GERWIL HTL	2.5Km 6 mnts	TZS \$	reservations@gerwill.co.tz		* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	
10	SANAAN HTL	7.9Km 18 mnts	TZS 150,000 \$57	info@sanaanhotel.co.tz		* Standard room * Single Occupancy * Bed & Breakfast	